Product Sheet for UNITED LED43SK30 - P.0. 3313
INFORMATION VALUE
Panel Size LED size 16:9
Screen Size 43” Diagonal
Maximum Resolution (Pixel) 1920 x 1080
Contrast 1000:1
Brightness (cd/m*) 230(Typical)
Response time (ms) 12
Colors 16.7 M
Visible Screen Area (angle) 176/176
Power Supply 100-240 V AC 50/60 Hz
Consumption (On) 59.0W
Power consumption (Max) 100,0 W
Power consumption (Stand-by) 0.40 W
Power output audio 2 x 8 W
Energy Class A
Electronic display category Television